ORDER FAX 888-496-7526 • ORDER DESK 800-258-3851
N
ylon W
ipers / S
crapers
65
NW Type Nylon Wipers - Inch and Metric
NW Type Nylon Wipers
NW wipers are made from a moly-filled nylon material and
more properly referred to as scrapers.  The tough material is
great for removing slag and other harmful contaminants from
the rod.
Temperature: -22 to 248F
NW-0500 0.500 7/8 5/32 1/4 0.875 .172 0.812 5.56$
NW-0625 0.625 1 5/32 1/4 1.000 .172 0.940 5.70$
NW-0750 0.750 1-1/4 7/32 11/32 1.250 .234 1.188 5.83$
NW-0875 0.875 1-3/8 7/32 11/32 1.375 .234 1.312 6.70$
NW-1000 1.000 1-1/2 7/32 11/32 1.500 .234 1.438 7.13$
NW-1125 1.125 1-5/8 7/32 11/32 1.625 .234 1.563 7.67$
NW-1250 1.250 1-3/4 7/32 11/32 1.750 .234 1.688 8.17$
NW-1375 1.375 1-7/8 7/32 11/32 1.875 .234 1.812 8.89$
NW-1500 1.500 2 7/32 11/32 2.000 .234 1.938 9.45$
NW-1750 1.750 2-1/4 7/32 11/32 2.250 .234 2.188 9.79$
NW-2000 2.000 2-1/2 7/32 11/32 2.500 .234 2.438 10.55$
NW-2250 2.250 2-3/4 7/32 11/32 2.750 .234 2.690 11.07$
NW-2500 2.500 3 7/32 11/32 3.000 .234 2.938 11.88$
NW-2750 2.750 3-1/4 7/32 11/32 3.250 .234 3.188 12.73$
NW-3000 3.000 3-1/2 7/32 11/32 3.500 .234 3.438 13.54$
NW-3250 3.250 3-3/4 7/32 11/32 3.750 .234 3.688 14.29$
NW-3500 3.500 4 7/32 11/32 4.000 .234 3.938 15.90$
NW-4000 4.000 4-1/2 7/32 11/32 4.500 .234 4.375 16.89$
NW-16MM 16 26 4.5 6.5 26 4.5 24.5 5.61$
NW-20MM 20 33 6 8.5 33 6 31.5 6.07$
NW-25MM 25 38 6 8.5 38 6 36.5 6.25$
NW-28MM 28 41 6 8.5 41 6 39.5 6.42$
NW-30MM 30 43 6 8.5 43 6 41.5 6.54$
NW-32MM 32 45 6 8.5 45 6 43.5 6.67$
NW-36MM 36 49 6 8.5 49 6 47.5 6.89$
NW-40MM 40 53 6 8.5 53 6 51.5 7.01$
NW-45MM 45 58 6 8.5 58 6 56.5 7.59$
NW-50MM 50 63 6 8.5 63 6 61.5 8.06$
NW-55MM 55 68 6 8.5 68 6 66.5 8.99$
NW-56MM 56 69 6 8.5 69 6 67.5 9.23$
NW-60MM 60 73 6 8.5 73 6 71.5 9.87$
NW-63MM 63 76 6 8.5 76 6 74.5 10.75$
NW-70MM 70 83 6 8.5 83 6 81.5 11.90$
NW-75MM 75 88 6 8.5 88 6 86.5 12.65$
NW-80MM 80 93 6 8.5 93 6 91.5 13.87$
NW-85MM 85 98 6 8.5 98 6 96.5 43.21$
NW-90MM 90 103 6 8.5 103 6 101.5 15.10$
NW-100MM 100 114 6 8.5 114 6 111.5 19.77$
NW-110MM 110 124 6 8.5 124 6 121.5 95.85$
Price
Inch Sizes
Metric Sizes
Wiper Dimensions (in.)
Rod Dia. A
Base Height
B
Max.Length
C
D E F
Groove Dimensions (in.)
+.002
-.000
+.005
-.000
+.002
-.000
+.000
-.001
Part No. Out. Dia.
 D1